
FOR: Deschutes Market Rd / Hamehook Rd Canal Crossing  
SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: Wednesday, November 16, 2022, 2pm    AND WILL OPEN AT 
THAT TIME.SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:   Wednesday, 

November 16, 2022,, 4pm                         
 

NAME 
 

ADDRESS 
PHONE 

NO. 
FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Joshua Bray Great Western Corp 
690 Chappell Pkwy 
North Bend, Oregon 97467 
E: bray1981@gmail.com 

541-
361-
9697 

   

Doug Baker Ferguson Waterworks 
3292 S Hwy 97 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: douglas.baker@ferguson.com 

    

Brie Kidwell  Contractor Plan Center  
5468 SE International Way  
Milwaukie, Oregon 97222 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com  

503-
650-
0148 

   

Tim Way Marcum and Sons LLC  
336 SW Black Butte Blvd  
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: Timw@marcumandsons.com 

541-
604-
9559 

   

Mike Levesque  JAL Construction INC  
123 SE 4th Street  
Bend, Oregon 97702 
E: mike@jalconstruction.com 

541-
389-
1236 

541-
389-
6568 

  

Bid Information Tri-City Construction Council  
20 E Kennewick Ave  
Kennewick, Washington 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

   

Kevin McCaul  Knife River Corporation – Northwest  
60485 Hames Rd  
Bend, Oregon 97702 
E: KRCOEstimating@kniferiver.com 

541-
693-
5973 

541-
388-
8932 
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E:  
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